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OEM Reference

ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
ASTRA
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO
IVECO

500303392
500396428
500396429
504008108
99487905
99488591
500303392
500396428
500396429
504008108
99487905
99488591
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OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

GERI

4SEASONS

VAN WEZEL

ARD

MAGNETI MARELLI
AKS DASIS

NRF

SCHLIECKMANN
VALEO

VALEO

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
DENSO

AVA QUALITY COOLING
QUINTON HAZELL
JDEUS

02042018
10108

114032
28002041
310537
350213169000
400009N
53612
60282041
734230
734230
8MK376724561
DRM12001
V2041
QER2203
RA0140000
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